
 

  THEA ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 

  LIST OF CREDTIORS 

      (Amount in Rupees) 

S. 

No. 

Name of the 

Creditor 

Amount 

claimed by 

the 

Creditor 

(In Rs.) 

 

Amount 

admitted 

(In Rs.) 

 

Security 

Interest, if any, 

in respect of 

such claim 

Related/

Un-

related 

to 

Corpora

te 

Debtor 

Whet

her 

eligibl

e to 

Repre

sent/ 

Partic

ipate/

Vote 

Percent

age 

Share 

in 

Voting 

1.   

Open Sky 

Shopping LLP 

 

26 Owners 

Court, Fourth 

Floor, Behind 

Fariyas 

Hotel,Colaba 

Mumbai 400005 

1,10,67,451 1,10,67,451 Unsecured 
Unrelate

d 
Yes 100% 

 Total 1,10,67,451 1,10,67,451     

 


